ingersoll-imc.com
NEW-419 • 11/2025
Page 1/13
MILLING
CBN Milling
Ideal for roughing and intense
machining operations
Diameter Range

TPCBU-200R2000NS2 60 C 200 204.63 20 63 2 3.5 Steel 7.8 2773691
SHK
ORDER EXAMPLE
To order a cutter body refer to the code: TPCBU-050R0500NS2 or to the Item: 2773424
** Standard pocket and insert sizes guarantees listed diameters DC and DCX.
DC DCX
APMX
OAL
67°KAPR
DCON
A
B
ISO Standard
(First Angle Projection)
Drag track measurement (A,B) according to ISO 6462-1983
MillingMilling    //  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com//  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com 6/13
Series TPC
SCRAPER INSERT
IN
SER
T
Description Insert Size Geometry IC S LE RE NOI Grade Availability
METRIC
TPCIS-2-A0044SJ-NN 2 A0044 9.525 4.76 5.748 0.8 10 SJ
TPCIS-#-A00##XX-XX # Special 10
SHK
ORDER EXAMPLE
To order inserts refer to the code: TPCIS-2-A0044SJ-NN
     Immediate availability		 Availability on request
S
IC
RELE ISO Standard
(First Angle Projection)
MillingMilling    //  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com//  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com 7/13
Series TPC
SPARE PARTS
TEC
H
N
IC
A
L - B
O
M
SHK
1
3
2
4
Series Components
Cutter Body 1. Insert 2. Clamping Wedge 3. Grub Screw 4. Arbor Mounting Bolts
Item Code Item QTY Item Code QTY Item Code QTY Item Code QTY Thread Torque
2773424 TPCBU-050R0500NS2
SEE
PAGE
6
5
2772326 RSFTA1300
5
4360307 RSRGR5M50
5 4300266 VC004762I10025 1 M10 60Nm
2773425 TPCBU-063R0600NS2 6 6 6 4300269 VC004762I10040 1 M10 60Nm
2772439 TPCBU-080R0800NS2 8 8 8 2773622 VC00TEDI12030 1 M12 70Nm
2773426 TPCBU-100R1000NS2 10 10 10 4360939 VC00TEDI16040 1 M16 95Nm
2773427 TPCBU-125R1200NS2 12 12 12 2766320 VC00TEDI20040 1 M20 125Nm
2773428 TPCBU-160R1600NS2 16 16 16 4300298 VC004762I12045 4 M12 100Nm
2773691 TPCBU-200R2000NS2 20 20 20 4300341 VC004762I16050 4 M16 250Nm
MillingMilling    //  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com//  NEW-419 • ingersoll-imc.com 8/13
TEC
H
N
IC
A
L - A
SSEM
B
LY
Series TPC
TECHNICAL
ASSEMBLY - INSERTS TO CUTTER
ASSEMBLY - CUTTER TO ADAPTER
Step A:
Align the milling cutter arbor with the body using the
drive keys.
Step B:
Screw in the supplied bolt #4 using the appropriate
tightening torque within the spare parts table on page 7.
TOOL HOLDING
Choose an adapter based on CNC machine spindle and
the cutter body's "DCON" size and "ADAPTER"
TediPentaCut Mills are best suited for use with IT.TE.DI.
Tool Holding Adapters but can be used with standard
adapters (ISO 3937).
STEP A STEP B STEP C
Adjust the grub screw #3 into wedge #2, and put them